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M.Sc., M.Tech, M.Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D, PGDMLT, PGDBI,

Professor in Biomedical Engineering

Karpaga Vinayaga College of Engineering & Technology
Chinnakolambakkam, Padalam-603308
Chengalpattu District, Tamil Nadu, India

E-mail: ksivakumar76@gmail.com

Academic Qualifications:

M.Tech
Ph. D.

M. Phil
B,Ed

M. Sc.
B.Sc
PGDBI
PGDMLT

2010
2005
2000
1999
1998
1996
2007
1997

PRIST University, Thanjavur
University of Madras, Chennali,,
University of Madras, Chennai
University of Madras, Chennai
University of Madras, Chennai
University of Madras, Chennai
Bharathiyar University, Chennai
LIVE, Loyola College, Chennai

Professional / Administrative Experience:

02-7.2008 — Present

01.06.2006 — 30.04.2008
02.07.2001 — 30.06.2004

Publications:

(@) International/ National Journals

(b) Chapters in Books

: Professor, Karpaga Vinayaga College of Engineering &

Technology
: Lecturer, Mohamed Sathak College of Arts and Science, Chennai
: Project Associate, The New College, Chennai

(c) International and National Conferences/ proceedings

No. of Ph. Ds Guided

No. of M.Phil Guiided

No. of Sponsored Research Projects

(MoES, ICMR)

Conferences/ workshops/ trainings Organized

(MoES, DBT, INSA, TSTC, ISTE)

Invited Special Lectures Delivered

Membership in Professional Bodies

Conferences/ workshops/ trainings attended

Awards: Nil

42
2
12

2 (Completed)
8 (Pursuing)
24

2
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