# **HOD'S Profile**

Dr. K. SIVAKUMAR,

M.Sc., M.Tech, M.Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D, PGDMLT, PGDBi,

Professor in Biomedical Engineering

Karpaga Vinayaga College of Engineering & Technology

Chinnakolambakkam, Padalam-603308

Chengalpattu District, Tamil Nadu, India

E-mail: ksivakumar76@gmail.com



# **Academic Qualifications:**

M.Tech	2010	PRIST University, Thanjavur
<b>Ph. D</b> .	2005	University of Madras, Chennai,,
M. Phil	2000	University of Madras, Chennai
B,Ed	1999	University of Madras, Chennai
M. Sc.	1998	University of Madras, Chennai
B.Sc	1996	University of Madras, Chennai
PGDBi	2007	Bharathiyar University, Chennai
PGDMLT	1997	LIVE, Loyola College, Chennai

# **Professional / Administrative Experience:**

02-7.2008 – Present : Professor, Karpaga Vinayaga College of Engineering &

Technology

01.06.2006 – 30.04.2008 : Lecturer, Mohamed Sathak College of Arts and Science, Chennai

02.07.2001 – 30.06.2004 : Project Associate, The New College, Chennai

# **Publications:**

(a)	International/ National Journals	:	42
(b)	Chapters in Books	:	2
(c)	International and National Conferences/ proceedings	:	12

No. of Ph. Ds Guided : 2 (Completed)

8 (Pursuing)

No. of M.Phil Guiided : 24
No. of Sponsored Research Projects : 2

(MoES, ICMR)

Conferences/ workshops/ trainings Organized : 8

(MoES, DBT, INSA, TSTC, ISTE)

Invited Special Lectures Delivered : 8
Membership in Professional Bodies : 2
Conferences/ workshops/ trainings attended : 13

# **Awards: Nil**